

Pre-Soiree Online Auction Feb. 16 to March 1, 2024 Seaside Soiree at The Islander, Islamorada March 1, 2024 (bidding ends at the Soiree)

Thank you for making a contribution to our auction that supports scholarships for students and initiatives at The College of the Florida Keys. Please complete this form and email to Jessica Losardo at jessica.losardo@cfk.edu.

Donor Information

Name:	Phone:
Organization (if applicable):	
Address:	
Email:	

Item Details

Please provide a detailed description of the item donated:

Item Value:

Restrictions:

Delivery method/instructions:

Contact for Delivery (if different from Donor):

Name:_____

Phone: _____

The Florida Keys Educational Foundation (The College of the Florida Keys Foundation) is an IRS Approved 501(c)(3) organization: Federal Tax # 59-6173174. Gifts to The College of the Florida Keys are tax-deductible to the extent provided by law.